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ÚÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ¿                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
³                                    *** FINAL SCORI NG ***                                     ³                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
ÃÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ´                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
³  1. Negaunee                          110.50     5 . Munising High School               26.00 ³                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
³  2. Marquette Redettes                107.00     6 . Gladstone High School               0.00 ³                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
³  3. Iron Mountain High School          63.75     7 . Marquette Senior High School        0.00 ³                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
³  4. Gladstone Braves                   43.75                                                 ³                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
ÀÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÙ                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

                                         EVENT RESU LTS                                                                                                                                                                                                          
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
 1. 3200 METER RELAY          FINAL              1.   Marquette Redettes (A)                                           10:06.00                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Liz Tuma,Tara Dowling,Ellen Wiitala,Jessica Fluett e)                                                                                                                                                        
                                                 2.   Negaunee (A)                                                     10:27.00                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Kristina Mattson,Sarah Tresseder,Alina Zahn,Jayne Alexander)                                                                                                                                                
                                                 3.   Munising High School (A)                                         10:33.00                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Gladstone Braves (A)                                             10:37.00                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Hannah Wickman,Megan Movalson,Lindsey Lusardi,Sam Kallman)                                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Iron Mountain High School (A)                                    11:23.00                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Abby Gerhard,Nicole Christy,Emma Pontti,Audra Haga n)                                                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
 2. 100M HURDLES         FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.   Sara Hammar            Negaunee                                     22.40                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Melissa Declaire       Gladstone Braves                             22.60                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Tabitha Matthews       Negaunee                                     22.90                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.   Caitlin Short          Marquette Redettes                           18.94                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Ashley Veale           Negaunee                                     19.26                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Katey Carey            Marquette Redettes                           19.81                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Sarah Edgell           Marquette Redettes                           19.84                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Kaleigh Peterson       Negaunee                                     20.06                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Kelsey Johns           Negaunee                                     20.47                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Jessica Scott          Negaunee                                     21.31                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Allison Dagenais       Gladstone Braves                             21.53                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                         FINAL HEAT  3 (FAT)     1.   Nikki Trevarthen       Iron Mountain High School                    16.76                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Gabrielle Martin       Negaunee                                     17.35                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Sarah Girard           Iron Mountain High School                    17.75                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Andrea Starr           Gladstone Braves                             17.92                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Lauren Belpedio        Marquette Redettes                           18.49                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Sarah Macdonald        Negaunee                                     18.68                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Nikki Barteld          Gladstone Braves                             19.09                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Katie Thompson         Gladstone Braves                             19.10                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Nikki Trevarthen       Iron Mountain High School                    16.76                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Gabrielle Martin       Negaunee                                     17.35                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Sarah Girard           Iron Mountain High School                    17.75                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Andrea Starr           Gladstone Braves                             17.92                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Lauren Belpedio        Marquette Redettes                           18.49                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Sarah Macdonald        Negaunee                                     18.68                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Caitlin Short          Marquette Redettes                           18.94                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Nikki Barteld          Gladstone Braves                             19.09                                                                                                                                  
                                                 9.   Katie Thompson         Gladstone Braves                             19.10                                                                                                                                  
                                                10.   Ashley Veale           Negaunee                                     19.26                                                                                                                                  
                                                11.   Katey Carey            Marquette Redettes                           19.81                                                                                                                                  
                                                12.   Sarah Edgell           Marquette Redettes                           19.84                                                                                                                                  
                                                13.   Kaleigh Peterson       Negaunee                                     20.06                                                                                                                                  
                                                14.   Kelsey Johns           Negaunee                                     20.47                                                                                                                                  
                                                15.   Jessica Scott          Negaunee                                     21.31                                                                                                                                  
                                                16.   Allison Dagenais       Gladstone Braves                             21.53                                                                                                                                  
                                                17.   Sara Hammar            Negaunee                                     22.40                                                                                                                                  
                                                18.   Melissa Declaire       Gladstone Braves                             22.60                                                                                                                                  
                                                19.   Tabitha Matthews       Negaunee                                     22.90                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
 3. 100 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.   Samantha Gerber        Iron Mountain High School                    15.07                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Katie Torreano         Negaunee                                     15.70                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Ruby Olsen             Gladstone Braves                             16.02                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Meghan Hakala          Negaunee                                     16.31                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Michelle Gaus          Gladstone Braves                             16.58                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Sara Hammar            Negaunee                                     16.59                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Melissa Declaire       Gladstone Braves                            NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.   Dani Johnson           Gladstone Braves                             14.41                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Dani Vilona            Negaunee                                     14.52                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Morgan Bujold          Iron Mountain High School                    14.55                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Claire Smith           Marquette Redettes                           14.70                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Megan Prusi            Negaunee                                     14.72                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Alex Lebo              Iron Mountain High School                    14.90                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Sarah Paquette         Negaunee                                     14.99                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Mandi Grasso           Negaunee                                     15.39                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                         FINAL HEAT  3 (FAT)     1.   Courtney Laferniere    Marquette Redettes                           13.02                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Ciara O'dovero         Negaunee                                     13.31                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Katy Lafayette         Marquette Redettes                           13.43                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Justine Olson          Marquette Redettes                           13.59                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Michaela Newberry      Iron Mountain High School                    13.83                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Mykka Marana           Negaunee                                     13.91                                                                                                                                  
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                                                 7.   Ashton Kirchoff        Negaunee                                     14.10                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Paula Skultety         Gladstone Braves                             14.29                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Courtney Laferniere    Marquette Redettes                           13.02                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Ciara O'dovero         Negaunee                                     13.31                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Katy Lafayette         Marquette Redettes                           13.43                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Justine Olson          Marquette Redettes                           13.59                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Michaela Newberry      Iron Mountain High School                    13.83                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Mykka Marana           Negaunee                                     13.91                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Ashton Kirchoff        Negaunee                                     14.10                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Paula Skultety         Gladstone Braves                             14.29                                                                                                                                  
                                                 9.   Dani Johnson           Gladstone Braves                             14.41                                                                                                                                  
                                                10.   Dani Vilona            Negaunee                                     14.52                                                                                                                                  
                                                11.   Morgan Bujold          Iron Mountain High School                    14.55                                                                                                                                  
                                                12.   Claire Smith           Marquette Redettes                           14.70                                                                                                                                  
                                                13.   Megan Prusi            Negaunee                                     14.72                                                                                                                                  
                                                14.   Alex Lebo              Iron Mountain High School                    14.90                                                                                                                                  
                                                15.   Sarah Paquette         Negaunee                                     14.99                                                                                                                                  
                                                16.   Samantha Gerber        Iron Mountain High School                    15.07                                                                                                                                  
                                                17.   Mandi Grasso           Negaunee                                     15.39                                                                                                                                  
                                                18.   Katie Torreano         Negaunee                                     15.70                                                                                                                                  
                                                19.   Ruby Olsen             Gladstone Braves                             16.02                                                                                                                                  
                                                20.   Meghan Hakala          Negaunee                                     16.31                                                                                                                                  
                                                21.   Michelle Gaus          Gladstone Braves                             16.58                                                                                                                                  
                                                22.   Sara Hammar            Negaunee                                     16.59                                                                                                                                  
                                                23.   Melissa Declaire       Gladstone Braves                            NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
 4. 800 METER RELAY           FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Marquette Redettes (A)                                            1:54.08                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Justine Olson,Savannah Mallo,Megan Dickinson,Katy Lafayette)                                                                                                                                                
                                                 2.   Negaunee (A)                                                      1:54.18                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Mykka Marana,Jocelyn Clickner,Kristina Mattson,Hea ther Moore)                                                                                                                                               
                                                 3.   Iron Mountain High School (A)                                     1:57.53                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Allison Lebo,Michelle Patterson,Alex Lebo,Michaela  Newberry)                                                                                                                                                
                                                 4.   Munising High School (A)                                           NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                 5.   Gladstone Braves (A)                                               NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                   (Dani Johnson,Erin Boddy,Andrea Starr,Paula Skultet y)                                                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
 5. 1600 METER RUN            FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Lindsey Lusardi        Gladstone Braves                           5:27.97                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Abbey Kelto            Munising High School                       5:34.35                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Alex Bott              Marquette Redettes                         5:44.03                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Sam Kallman            Gladstone Braves                           5:50.45                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Liana Storm            Marquette Redettes                         5:58.18                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Tara Dowling           Marquette Redettes                         6:01.76                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Alea Juntti            Negaunee                                   6:04.41                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Brittany Cappoferri    Negaunee                                   6:04.96                                                                                                                                  
                                                 9.   Meagan Grey            Munising High School                       6:08.37                                                                                                                                  
                                                10.   Jennifer Maat          Negaunee                                   6:11.20                                                                                                                                  
                                                11.   Mckenna Henning        Marquette Redettes                         6:14.67                                                                                                                                  
                                                12.   Alina Zahn             Negaunee                                   6:14.86                                                                                                                                  
                                                13.   Emily Whitmer          Gladstone Braves                           6:16.72                                                                                                                                  
                                                14.   Aliisa Paquette        Munising High School                       6:21.28                                                                                                                                  
                                                15.   Ashley Hill            Munising High School                       6:35.46                                                                                                                                  
                                                16.   Abby Gerhard           Iron Mountain High School                  6:37.45                                                                                                                                  
                                                17.   Paige Buck             Negaunee                                   6:38.17                                                                                                                                  
                                                18.   Ashley Beaudry         Gladstone Braves                           6:40.28                                                                                                                                  
                                                19.   Ellen Wiitala          Marquette Redettes                          NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                20.   Sheena Carlson         Negaunee                                    NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                21.   Megan Movalson         Gladstone Braves                            NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
 6. 400 METER RELAY           FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Marquette Redettes (A)                                              53.25                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Claire Smith,Justine Olson,Savannah Mallo,Katy Laf ayette)                                                                                                                                                   
                                                 2.   Negaunee (A)                                                        54.01                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Mykka Marana,Dani Vilona,Ashton Kirchoff,Gabrielle  Martin)                                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Iron Mountain High School (A)                                       54.69                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Allison Lebo,Michelle Patterson,Alex Lebo,Michaela  Newberry)                                                                                                                                                
                                                 4.   Gladstone Braves (A)                                                55.98                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Dani Johnson,Erin Boddy,Andrea Starr,Paula Skultet y)                                                                                                                                                        
                                                 5.   Negaunee (B)                                                       NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                   (Ashley Veale,Shawna Symons,Sarah Paquette,Megan Pr usi)                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
 7. 400 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.   Jocelyn Clickner       Negaunee                                   1:07.01                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Ashton Guidebeck       Marquette Redettes                         1:07.65                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Sarah Tresseder        Negaunee                                   1:09.22                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Hailey Lafleur         Iron Mountain High School                  1:09.75                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Kelly Coyne            Gladstone Braves                           1:10.42                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.   Courtney Laferniere    Marquette Redettes                         1:00.66                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Andria Nyenhuis        Gladstone Braves                           1:02.86                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Heather Moore          Negaunee                                   1:03.58                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Amy Kerst              Munising High School                       1:04.47                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Tana Lakenen           Marquette Redettes                         1:05.62                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Nikki Trevarthen       Iron Mountain High School                  1:08.80                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Courtney Laferniere    Marquette Redettes                         1:00.66                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Andria Nyenhuis        Gladstone Braves                           1:02.86                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Heather Moore          Negaunee                                   1:03.58                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Amy Kerst              Munising High School                       1:04.47                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Tana Lakenen           Marquette Redettes                         1:05.62                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Jocelyn Clickner       Negaunee                                   1:07.01                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Ashton Guidebeck       Marquette Redettes                         1:07.65                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Nikki Trevarthen       Iron Mountain High School                  1:08.80                                                                                                                                  
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                                                 9.   Sarah Tresseder        Negaunee                                   1:09.22                                                                                                                                  
                                                10.   Hailey Lafleur         Iron Mountain High School                  1:09.75                                                                                                                                  
                                                11.   Kelly Coyne            Gladstone Braves                           1:10.42                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
 8. 300M LOW HURD        FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.   Megan Prusi            Negaunee                                     55.28                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Ashley Veale           Negaunee                                     55.67                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Tabitha Matthews       Negaunee                                   1:01.38                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Katey Carey            Marquette Redettes                         1:04.86                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Jessica Scott          Negaunee                                    NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.   Kelsey Johns           Negaunee                                     55.77                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Nikki Barteld          Gladstone Braves                             57.25                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Katie Thompson         Gladstone Braves                             58.18                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Caitlin Short          Marquette Redettes                           58.86                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Sarah Edgell           Marquette Redettes                         1:00.41                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Hillary Guynn          Munising High School                        NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                         FINAL HEAT  3 (FAT)     1.   Allison Lebo           Iron Mountain High School                    50.95                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Sarah Macdonald        Negaunee                                     51.79                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Liz Tuma               Marquette Redettes                           51.82                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Andrea Starr           Gladstone Braves                             53.91                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Sarah Girard           Iron Mountain High School                    54.01                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Lauren Belpedio        Marquette Redettes                           55.15                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Allison Lebo           Iron Mountain High School                    50.95                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Sarah Macdonald        Negaunee                                     51.79                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Liz Tuma               Marquette Redettes                           51.82                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Andrea Starr           Gladstone Braves                             53.91                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Sarah Girard           Iron Mountain High School                    54.01                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Lauren Belpedio        Marquette Redettes                           55.15                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Megan Prusi            Negaunee                                     55.28                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Ashley Veale           Negaunee                                     55.67                                                                                                                                  
                                                 9.   Kelsey Johns           Negaunee                                     55.77                                                                                                                                  
                                                10.   Nikki Barteld          Gladstone Braves                             57.25                                                                                                                                  
                                                11.   Katie Thompson         Gladstone Braves                             58.18                                                                                                                                  
                                                12.   Caitlin Short          Marquette Redettes                           58.86                                                                                                                                  
                                                13.   Sarah Edgell           Marquette Redettes                         1:00.41                                                                                                                                  
                                                14.   Tabitha Matthews       Negaunee                                   1:01.38                                                                                                                                  
                                                15.   Katey Carey            Marquette Redettes                         1:04.86                                                                                                                                  
                                                16.   Jessica Scott          Negaunee                                    NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                17.   Hillary Guynn          Munising High School                        NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
 9. 800 METER RUN             FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Amy Kerst              Munising High School                       2:22.26                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Jessica Fluette        Marquette Redettes                         2:24.35                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Kristina Mattson       Negaunee                                   2:31.03                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Ellen Wiitala          Marquette Redettes                         2:35.76                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Liz Tuma               Marquette Redettes                         2:39.77                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Tara Dowling           Marquette Redettes                         2:41.52                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Alex Harrom            Gladstone Braves                           2:44.22                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Megan Movalson         Gladstone Braves                           2:45.84                                                                                                                                  
                                                 9.   Emma Pontti            Iron Mountain High School                  2:52.11                                                                                                                                  
                                                10.   Emily Whitmer          Gladstone Braves                           2:55.11                                                                                                                                  
                                                11.   Kayla Argeropoulus     Marquette Redettes                         2:56.84                                                                                                                                  
                                                12.   Ashley Hill            Munising High School                       3:06.83                                                                                                                                  
                                                13.   Kali Kisro             Marquette Redettes                         3:08.55                                                                                                                                  
                                                14.   Jayne Alexander        Negaunee                                    NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                15.   Nicole Christy         Iron Mountain High School                   NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                16.   Alina Zahn             Negaunee                                    NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
10. 200 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.   Samantha Gerber        Iron Mountain High School                    31.38                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Macy Mcdonnell         Negaunee                                     32.07                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Ruby Olsen             Gladstone Braves                             33.06                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Michelle Gaus          Gladstone Braves                             34.68                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Sarah Tresseder        Negaunee                                    NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.   Morgan Bujold          Iron Mountain High School                    29.93                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Breta Vanosdol         Marquette Redettes                           30.89                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Mandi Grasso           Negaunee                                     31.54                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Sydney Landers         Marquette Redettes                           32.08                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Melissa Declaire       Gladstone Braves                             32.50                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Erin Lakenen           Marquette Redettes                           34.32                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Megan Dickinson        Marquette Redettes                          NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                         FINAL HEAT  3 (FAT)     1.   Justine Olson          Marquette Redettes                           28.20                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Mykka Marana           Negaunee                                     28.50                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Nikki Trevarthen       Iron Mountain High School                    28.64                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Ashton Kirchoff        Negaunee                                     29.56                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Ashton Guidebeck       Marquette Redettes                          NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                 6.   Claire Smith           Marquette Redettes                          NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                 7.   Heather Moore          Negaunee                                    NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                         FINAL HEAT  4 (FAT)     1.   Courtney Laferniere    Marquette Redettes                           26.72                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Katy Lafayette         Marquette Redettes                           27.76                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Savannah Mallo         Marquette Redettes                           28.37                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Michaela Newberry      Iron Mountain High School                    28.77                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Paula Skultety         Gladstone Braves                             29.19                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Ciara O'dovero         Negaunee                                     30.07                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Andria Nyenhuis        Gladstone Braves                            NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Courtney Laferniere    Marquette Redettes                           26.72                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Katy Lafayette         Marquette Redettes                           27.76                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Justine Olson          Marquette Redettes                           28.20                                                                                                                                  
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                                                 4.   Savannah Mallo         Marquette Redettes                           28.37                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Mykka Marana           Negaunee                                     28.50                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Nikki Trevarthen       Iron Mountain High School                    28.64                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Michaela Newberry      Iron Mountain High School                    28.77                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Paula Skultety         Gladstone Braves                             29.19                                                                                                                                  
                                                 9.   Ashton Kirchoff        Negaunee                                     29.56                                                                                                                                  
                                                10.   Morgan Bujold          Iron Mountain High School                    29.93                                                                                                                                  
                                                11.   Ciara O'dovero         Negaunee                                     30.07                                                                                                                                  
                                                12.   Breta Vanosdol         Marquette Redettes                           30.89                                                                                                                                  
                                                13.   Samantha Gerber        Iron Mountain High School                    31.38                                                                                                                                  
                                                14.   Mandi Grasso           Negaunee                                     31.54                                                                                                                                  
                                                15.   Macy Mcdonnell         Negaunee                                     32.07                                                                                                                                  
                                                16.   Sydney Landers         Marquette Redettes                           32.08                                                                                                                                  
                                                17.   Melissa Declaire       Gladstone Braves                             32.50                                                                                                                                  
                                                18.   Ruby Olsen             Gladstone Braves                             33.06                                                                                                                                  
                                                19.   Erin Lakenen           Marquette Redettes                           34.32                                                                                                                                  
                                                20.   Michelle Gaus          Gladstone Braves                             34.68                                                                                                                                  
                                                21.   Sarah Tresseder        Negaunee                                    NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                22.   Megan Dickinson        Marquette Redettes                          NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                23.   Ashton Guidebeck       Marquette Redettes                          NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                24.   Claire Smith           Marquette Redettes                          NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                25.   Heather Moore          Negaunee                                    NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                26.   Andria Nyenhuis        Gladstone Braves                            NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
11. 3200 METER RUN            FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Lindsey Lusardi        Gladstone Braves                          11:38.03                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Abbey Kelto            Munising High School                      11:53.47                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Sam Kallman            Gladstone Braves                          12:22.27                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Alex Bott              Marquette Redettes                        12:36.41                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Alea Juntti            Negaunee                                  12:55.35                                                                                                                                  
                                                 6.   Liana Storm            Marquette Redettes                        13:09.04                                                                                                                                  
                                                 7.   Meagan Grey            Munising High School                      13:14.95                                                                                                                                  
                                                 8.   Audra Hagan            Iron Mountain High School                 13:27.97                                                                                                                                  
                                                 9.   Jennifer Maat          Negaunee                                  13:29.63                                                                                                                                  
                                                10.   Emily Whitmer          Gladstone Braves                          13:33.04                                                                                                                                  
                                                11.   Mariah Savolainen      Negaunee                                  13:38.84                                                                                                                                  
                                                12.   Brittany Cappoferri    Negaunee                                    NF                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
12. 1600 METER RELAY          FINAL    (FAT)     1.   Negaunee (A)                                                      4:16.95                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Heather Moore,Jayne Alexander,Jocelyn Clickner,Kri stina Mattson)                                                                                                                                            
                                                 2.   Marquette Redettes (A)                                            4:18.11                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Savannah Mallo,Ellen Wiitala,Tana Lakenen,Jessica Fluette)                                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Gladstone Braves (A)                                              4:32.02                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Dani Johnson,Erin Boddy,Kelly Coyne,Alex Harrom)                                                                                                                                                            
                                                 4.   Iron Mountain High School (A)                                     4:36.39                                                                                                                                  
                                                   (Alex Lebo,Nikki Trevarthen,Hailey Lafleur,Allison Lebo)                                                                                                                                                     
                                                 5.   Munising High School (A)                                          4:40.90                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
13. DISCUS                    FINAL              1.   Emi Tomassucci         Iron Mountain High School               104'09.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Kennan Marana          Negaunee                                 93'08.50"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Shawna Symons          Negaunee                                 89'05.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Sarah Macdonald        Negaunee                                 81'01.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Megan Tousignant       Iron Mountain High School                80'00.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
14. POLE VAULT                FINAL              1.   Ciara O'dovero         Negaunee                                  9'06.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Michelle Makala        Negaunee                                  8'06.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Kelly Derwinski        Iron Mountain High School                 8'00.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4. T Taylor Pahnke          Gladstone Braves                          7'00.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                  . T Laura Alexander        Gladstone Braves                          7'00.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
15. SHOT PUT                  FINAL              1.   Emi Tomassucci         Iron Mountain High School                29'08.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Gabrielle Martin       Negaunee                                 29'03.50"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Sarah Macdonald        Negaunee                                 28'09.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Kennan Marana          Negaunee                                 28'05.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Megan Cherry           Marquette Redettes                       27'02.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
16. HIGH JUMP                 FINAL              1.   Sarah Ring             Iron Mountain High School                 4'08.02"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Ashton Guidebeck       Marquette Redettes                        4'08.01"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Gabrielle Martin       Negaunee                                  4'08.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4. T Marla Riutta           Negaunee                                  4'04.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                  . T Sarah Paquette         Negaunee                                  4'04.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                  . T Sarah Girard           Iron Mountain High School                 4'04.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                  . T Kelly Coyne            Gladstone Braves                          4'04.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
17. LONG JUMP                 FINAL              1.   Ciara O'dovero         Negaunee                                 15'08.75"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 2.   Courtney Laferniere    Marquette Redettes                       15'03.50"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 3.   Jocelyn Clickner       Negaunee                                 13'07.00"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 4.   Morgan Bujold          Iron Mountain High School                13'05.51"                                                                                                                                  
                                                 5.   Alina Zahn             Negaunee                                 13'05.50"                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                


